TOWNOF WELLESLEY

7:00 pm

7:05 pm

7:45 pm

8:50 pm

7:55 pm

8:00 pm

MASSACHUSETTS

NATURAL RESOURCES COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

May 9%, 2019, 7:00 PM
Juliani Room, Wellesley Town Hall

Public Speak

New and Continuing Business/Liaison Reports
= Roadside and Town wide clean up

= \Water/Wellhead protection

Grow Green Wellesley

City Nature Challenge Update

3R working group

Outreach and Education

Director’s Report

= Municipal Vulnerability Preparedness

Morses Pond Bathhouse

Lee and Hunnewell field update

Tree Preservation Bylaw

Permits: Outdoor Mass, HS Track and Field; Eid Festival, Wellesley Town
Green; Fashion Show, Central Park.

Approve Minutes/Schedule future meetings
4/25/2019

Urgent items not anticipated prior to 48 hours of meeting

Adjournment



