NATURAL RESOURCES COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

<u>May 9th, 2019, 7:00 PM</u> <u>Juliani Room, Wellesley Town Hall</u>

7:00 pm	Public Speak
7:05 pm	 New and Continuing Business/Liaison Reports Roadside and Town wide clean up Water/Wellhead protection Grow Green Wellesley City Nature Challenge Update 3R working group Outreach and Education
7:45 pm	 Director's Report Municipal Vulnerability Preparedness Morses Pond Bathhouse Lee and Hunnewell field update Tree Preservation Bylaw Permits: Outdoor Mass, HS Track and Field; Eid Festival, Wellesley Town Green; Fashion Show, Central Park.
8:50 pm	Approve Minutes/Schedule future meetings 4/25/2019
7:55 pm	Urgent items not anticipated prior to 48 hours of meeting
8:00 pm	Adjournment